OLLI-UA Zoom Training and Support Team (7/26/20)

If you can’t find answers to your questions or solutions to your problems on your own, here are some people you can email or call/text for help. Any particular specialties are noted in parentheses.


In alphabetical order: 

Lesley Bailey (practice sessions)
lrb2438@gmail.com or 520-282-1719 (call or text)

Dave Bilgray (audio/visual/bandwidth)
	dbilgray@well.com

Connie Brunt (tech host recruiting and coordination)
cpbrunt@comcast.net or 717-979-1633 (text or call)

Laura Couchman (device issues, Zoom basics) 
 laura.d.couchman@gmail.com or 773-706-8623 (text or call)

Sherry Goncharsky (practice sessions)
	gosherry@outlook.com 

Loring Green (practice sessions)
	Loring.green@gmail.com

John Nemerovski (training methods, group teamwork) 
john.nemo@gmail.com

Mallory Riegger (advanced Zoom)
	mallory@rieggers.com or 989-948-3658 (text or call)




	
	

